County 88 Washington
Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution

Unit

WASHINGTON COUNTY
BROWN TOWNSHIP
FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP
GIBSON TOWNSHIP
HOWARD TOWNSHIP
JACKSON TOWNSHIP
JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP
MADISON TOWNSHIP
MONROE TOWNSHIP
PIERCE TOWNSHIP
POLK TOWNSHIP
POSEY TOWNSHIP
VERNON TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP

1,347,299
6,143,686

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2022 Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on October 24, 2021

Expenditure Rate -

7,490,985 Public Safety Revenue

PSAP Distribution

Public Safety Distribution

1,562,867
107,784
1,455,083

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)
Distribution

508,990

2,210

5,228

3,995

1,562

5,510

3,065

3,077

4,382

5,287

5,598

6,109

2,030

17,028

Certified Shares
Distribution

3,509,324
13,263
31,378
23,980

9,376
33,074
18,397
18,469
26,302
31,735
33,599
36,666
12,188

102,203

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified
Shares Distribution

Public Safety
Distribution

4,018,314
15,473
36,606
27,975
10,938
38,584
21,462
21,546
30,684
37,022
39,197
42,775
14,218

119,231

977,137

O O OO OO OO o o o o o

1,724,543

Economic
Development
Distribution

1,211,482

O O OO OO O O o o o o o

11/24/2021



County 88 Washington

Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 7,490,985

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 1,347,299
Certified Shares Distribution 6,143,686

Unit
SALEM CIVIL CITY
CAMPBELLSBURG CIVIL TOWN
HARDINSBURG CIVIL TOWN
LITTLE YORK CIVIL TOWN
LIVONIA CIVIL TOWN
NEW PEKIN CIVIL TOWN
SALTILLO CIVIL TOWN
SALEM COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION
EAST WASHINGTON SCHOOL CORPORATION
WEST WASHINGTON SCHOOL CORPORATION
SALEM PUBLIC LIBRARY
BROWN-VERNON FIRE DISTRICT

WASHINGTON COUNTY SOLID WASTE
MANAGEMENT

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2022 Local Income Tax Distributions
Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on October 24, 2021

Expenditure Rate -
Public Safety Revenue

PSAP Distribution

Public Safety Distribution

1,562,867
107,784
1,455,083

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)
Distribution

262,593

7,792

677

96

291

14,480

758

204,137

94,713

99,853

26,197

9,277

47,380

Certified Shares
Distribution

1,576,141
46,767
4,063
577
1,749
86,911
301

0

0

0
157,239
55,684
284,388

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified

Public Safety

Shares Distribution Distribution
1,838,734 438,861
54,559 13,022
4,740 1,131
673 161
2,040 487
101,391 24,200
1,059 84
204,137 0
94,713 0
99,853 0
183,436 0
64,961 0
331,768 0

1,724,543

Economic
Development
Distribution

471,175
13,981
1,232
173

523
25,977

O O O O O o o

11/24/2021



STATE OF INDIANA

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

County 88 Washington

Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 7,490,985

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 1,347,299
Certified Shares Distribution 6,143,686

Unit

BLUE RIVER FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

2022 Local Income Tax Distributions

Calculations based on SBA Certified Totals on October 24, 2021

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -

Public Safety Revenue 1,562,867 Economic Development Revenue
PSAP Distribution 107,784

Public Safety Distribution 1,455,083

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified

Public Safety

Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
4,984 29,912 34,896 0
TOTAL: 1,347,299 6,143,686 7,490,985 1,455,083

1,724,543

Economic
Development
Distribution

0

1,724,543

11/24/2021



